08:30 Registration, Coffee/Tea with exhibitors

British Society of
Rhinoplasty Surgeons

= =

ng Monday 1
Park House, 20 Park Place, Cardiff, CF10 3DQ

09:00 Welcome

09:15 Management of Alar Collapse

09:45 Septal Extension Grafts in Rhinoplasty

10:30
11:15

11:45
12:15
13:30
14:00

14:30

15:00
15:30
16:00

17:15

Coffee / Tea break with Exhibitors

Management of Nasal BCCs with
MOHS and Island Flap Repair

Management of Rhinophyma
Lunch with Exhibitors
Modern Trends in Rhinoplasty

Lessons from Noma Reconstruction
Applied to Aesthetic Rhinoplasty

Genioplasties - Relation of the Nose
to the Chin, Do’s and Don‘ts

Osteotomies, Tip Projection & Rotation
Coffee / Tea break with Exhibitors

Rhinoplasty Cases
(Open Session for Society Members)

Meeting adjourns

4t Noverr:l;er 20"l ‘

Kalpesh Patel, BSRS President
Huw Williams, ENT Surgeon, Cardiff

Prof Velupillai llankovan,
Maxillo-Facial Surgeon, Poole

Richard Motley, Dermatologist, Cardiff

Richard Motley, Dermatologist, Cardiff

Vikh Vij, Plastic Surgeon, Birmingham

Hiroshi Nishikawa, Craniofacial
& Plastic Surgeon, Birmingham

Saty Bhatia, Maxillo-Facial Surgeon,
Cardiff

Huw Williams, ENT Surgeon, Cardiff



