



Autumn Meeting Monday 14th November 2016

Park House, 20 Park Place, Cardiff, CF10 3DQ

08:30	Registration, Coffee/Tea with exhibitors	
09:00	Welcome	Kalpesh Patel, BSRS President
09:15	Management of Alar Collapse	Huw Williams, ENT Surgeon, Cardiff
09:45	Septal Extension Grafts in Rhinoplasty	Prof Velupillai Ilankovan, Maxillo-Facial Surgeon, Poole
10:30	Coffee / Tea break with Exhibitors	
11:15	Management of Nasal BCCs with MOHS and Island Flap Repair	Richard Motley, Dermatologist, Cardiff
11:45	Management of Rhinophyma	Richard Motley, Dermatologist, Cardiff
12:15	Lunch with Exhibitors	
13:30	Modern Trends in Rhinoplasty	Vikh Vij, Plastic Surgeon, Birmingham
14:00	Lessons from Noma Reconstruction Applied to Aesthetic Rhinoplasty	Hiroshi Nishikawa, Craniofacial & Plastic Surgeon, Birmingham
14:30	Genioplasties - Relation of the Nose to the Chin, Do's and Don'ts	Saty Bhatia, Maxillo-Facial Surgeon, Cardiff
15:00	Osteotomies, Tip Projection & Rotation	Huw Williams, ENT Surgeon, Cardiff
15:30	Coffee / Tea break with Exhibitors	
16:00	Rhinoplasty Cases (Open Session for Society Members)	
17:15	Meeting adjourns	